
Cris Mar Estates

Homeowner Directory

2021Address Resident Phone E-Mail

601½ Cris Mar St. Pennay, Gary and Debbie 241-1367 home 261-4061 cell gpennay@hotmail.com

602 Cris Mar St. Jennings, Michael and Cindy 970-261-3138 M 261-26-2680 C michaeljenngigswin1979@gmail.com

602½ Cris Mar St. Burckhalter, Karen 970-201-8381 karelefant@gmail.com

603 Cris Mar St. Schultz, Christina 303-519-2604 cschultz@yourcornerconsulting.com

604 Cris Mar St. MacInnes, Scott and Carol 985-2964 S sandcmaci@yahoo.com

605 Cris Mar St. Rental  (Johnny Elmer) 970-618-5986

606 Cris Mar Rental

607 Cris Mar St. Herrera, Kenneth 719-580-4392 kenjag70@gmail.com

607½ Cris Mar St. Hunt, Letha 242-3738 home 250-8974 cell hhunt2hhunt@aol.com

609 Cris Mar St. Newell, Karen 303-995-6428 blondie80021@yahoo.com

609 Cris Mar St. Scott, Tom 720-252-9976 scottlasvegas@hotmail

610 Cris Mar St. Carter, John and Holly 970-623-4948 J 970-361-8370 H hwinters111@gmail.com

611 Cris Mar St. Rix, T.J. and Cindy 241-7282 CRix100@aol.com

612 Cris Mar St. Jaros, Ed and Cherie 270-9078 E 243-3297 C ecjaros@yahoo.com

612½Cris Mar St. Potteroff, Carol 970-739-3324 C CePOTTEROFF@fone.net

612½Cris Mar St. Potteroff, Dennis 970-739-0892 D DCPOTTEROFF@fone.net

613 Cris Mar St. Talley, Dick and Cheryl 243-3403 talleycheryl@gmail.com B

614 Cris Mar St. Frederick, Ken 242-0956 home 640-2926 cell kenfrederick1977@gmail.com

614 Cris Mar St. Frederick, Marie 242-0956 home 640-2927 cell marie.aka.be@gmail.com

615 Cris Mar St. Marshall, Robin 234-2720 grandjunctiongranny@gmail.com

616 Cris Mar St. White, Marcy 241-0351 mwhite@coorstek.com

617 Cris Mar St Bond, John 714-390-1603 jbond28705@aol.com

618 Cris Mar St. Anslover, Andrew 720-556-5528 drewanslover@icloud.com

619 Cris Mar St. Kennedy, Josh and Sarah 208-841-4835 J 208-272-1657 S jKennedyak5@gmail.com

620 Cris Mar St. Mead, Karen 214-9190 kmariemead@gmail.com

621 Cris Mar St. Cranston, Robert and Tracy 964-8714 R 901-8690 T robtra89@reagan.com

622 Cris Mar St. Reedy, Robert 276-206-4363 crystal.reedy@gmail.com

2920 Cris Mar St. Nasshahn, Jason and Gennie Sue 970-433-6574 gmathern79@cloud.com

2920 1/2 Cris Mar St. Sande, Tait 218-370-7984 tsande7@gmail.com 

2922 Cris Mar St. Rental

2921½ Wagon Place Manspeaker, Ray 509-991-7780 mansretired@aol.com

2922 Wagon Place Delk, Dale and Ruth Ann 244-8636 2dand3drdelks@gmail.com K

2923 Wagon Place Rental

2924 Wagon Place McElroy, Larry and Tania 970-208-7249 larrytania@yahoo.com

2925 Wagon Place Blackman, Janet 263-8181 home 201-3532 cell janetlion@centurylink.net

608 Wagon Way Colegrove, Preston and Janette 903-570-5000 preston_colegrove@yahoo.com

608½ Wagon Way Barker, James and Linda 241-5438 home 201-2281 cell barkerlinda684@gmail.com

609 Wagon Way Pedersen, Pamela and Stacy P 970-531-1380 S 970-363-9089 hicoco@comcast.net

610 Wagon Way Blaisdell, Toni 263-0163 cell 234-0351 home toniflbl@hotmail.com

611 Wagon Way Lengyel, Carl and Venus 433-7341 cdlengyel@gmail.com

612 Wagon Way Strautins, Aldis and Rachel 263-3113 txmedic@juno.com

611 1/2 Wagon Way Burrow, Mark and Amanda burrow_87@yahoo.com

 Confidential 4/21/2024 Page 1

mailto:gpennay@hotmail.com
mailto:michaeljenngigswin1979@gmail.com
mailto:karelefant@gmail.com
mailto:cschultz@yourcornerconsulting.com
mailto:sandcmaci@yahoo.com
mailto:kenjag70@gmail.com
mailto:hhunt2hhunt@aol.com
mailto:blondie80021@yahoo.com
mailto:scottlasvegas@hotmail
mailto:hwinters111@gmail.com
mailto:CRix100@aol.com
mailto:ecjaros@yahoo.com
mailto:CePOTTEROFF@fone.net
mailto:DCPOTTEROFF@fone.net
mailto:talleycheryl@gmail.com
mailto:kenfrederick1977@gmail.com
mailto:marie.aka.be@gmail.com
mailto:grandjunctiongranny@gmail.com
mailto:mwhite@coorstek.com
mailto:jbond28705@aol.com
mailto:drewanslover@icloud.com
mailto:jKennedyak5@gmail.com
mailto:kmariemead@gmail.com
mailto:robtra89@reagan.com
mailto:crystal.reedy@gmail.com
mailto:gmathern79@cloud.com
mailto:tsande7@gmail.com
mailto:mansretired@aol.com
mailto:2dand3drdelks@gmail.com
mailto:larrytania@yahoo.com
mailto:janetlion@centurylink.net
mailto:preston_colegrove@yahoo.com
mailto:barkerlinda684@gmail.com
mailto:hicoco@comcast.net
mailto:toniflbl@hotmail.com
mailto:cdlengyel@gmail.com
mailto:txmedic@juno.com


Cris Mar Estates

Homeowner Directory

2021614 Wagon Way DeHaven, Zaniel 985-9561 c1e032cb-822c-447b-a43a-e43f9090faa8@crm.wix.com

616 Wagon Way Sieckert, Morty and Marilyn 256-7710 home 644-0098 cell mormar1@q.com

617 Wagon Way Parrish, Tom and Polly 245-1851 home 640-9499 T t.parrish@bresnan.net B K

618 Wagon Way Burton, Bonnie 243-4852 bugerb@hotmail.com 

619 Wagon Way Miles, Mychal and Megan 589-4449 Megan 640-2382 M megan_krizman@yahoo.com A B

620 Wagon Way Wethington, Mike 208-5762 mwethington0201@yahoo.com

622 Wagon Way Rental

2923 Wagon Way Firmin, Peter 366-7264 pfirmin@yahoo.com

2924 Wagon Way Mohar, Laine and Belinda 263-4394 belinda@acsol.net, A

2924 Wagon Way Mohar, Laine and Belinda 263-4394 moharbelinda@yahoo.com B

2924½ Wagon Way Roberts, Jeff and Alyssa 261-8009 A alyssa@ChristianBrothersRealty.com

2928 Wagon Way Luster, Kevin and Tracy 970-241-0286 ktkb4@bresnan.net

2923 Bonito Ave. Kedzior, Ruth 303-204-8439 rkedzior@iclcoud.com

2924 Bonito Ave. Spor, Maddie 970-216-1832 Madison.Spor.2@gmail.com

2924 Bonito Ave. Hathaway, Brian 970-623-0289 BHathaway186@gmail.com A

Irrigation Maintenance Emerson, Joel 970-250-1697 broncofangj@outlook.com K

A - Arcitectural Member   B - Board Member   K - Key Irrigation System

2923 Wagon Place Rental 

Owners: Bill and Amy Fitzgerald 970-234-2455 B 970-234-2698 A

AAA Land Holdings LLC aaalandholdings@gmail.com

202 North Ave. PMB 164 GJ, CO 81501

622 Wagon Way Rental 

Kris Allen Landmark Rentals

P.O. Box 2523

Colorado Springs, CO 80936 kkhomeinv@gmail.com

617 Cris Mar St. Rental 

Owner: John Bond 714-390-1603

jbond28705@aol.com

606 Cris Mar St. Rental 

Owner: Jana Stevens 970-250-8350 Jana

655 Kayenta Ct, GJ, CO 81507 Jste102392@aol.com

Owner: Laurel Stevens 907-440-4294 Laurel

2557 Conifer Trl Milford, MI 48381

605 Cris Mar St Rental 

Owners: Robert and Gail Yongquist 970-242-5553

3620 Ponderosa Way GJ,  CO 81506 bobgail1932@gmail.com

Managed by Pamela Youngquist 970-241-0806

842 22 Road GJ, CO 81505 Pyoungquist@yahoo.com

2922 Cris Mar Street Rental

Melvin Thorson 970-250-1495
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2021609 29 3/8 Road GJ, CO 81504 melthorson@msn.com

Premier Property Management 970-245-1133

Angela angela@premierpropertygj.com

1000 North 9th Street #8

GJ, CO 81501
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